B22000000155

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer.

Office Use Only



200384821452

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195

REFERENCE : 537412 8369000

AUTHORIZATION : STREET HOLL

COST LIMIT : \$ 1000.00

ORDER DATE: March 9, 2022

ORDER TIME : 9:11 AM

ORDER NO. : 537412-060

CUSTOMER NO: 8369000

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: NWI WESTSHORE MOB LP

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LP)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY

XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY
CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Eyliena Baker -- EXT#

EXAMINER:

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJECT: NWI Westshore MOB LP			
Name of Foreign Limited I	Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership		
The enclosed application, certificate of status ar partnership to transact business in Florida. Please return all correspondence concerning this	nd fees are submitted to register a foreign limited partnership or limited liability limited s matter to:		
Contact Person			
CSC			
Firm/Company			
Address			
City. State and Zip Code			
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual r	report notification)		
For further information concerning this matter,	please call:		
	at ()		
Name of Contact Person	Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number		
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:			
□\$1,000.00 Filing Fee □\$1,008.75 Filing F and Certificate of S35 Registered Agent Fee)			
Mailing Address:	Street Address:		
Registration Section	Registration Section		
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations		
P.O. Box 6327	The Centre of Tallahassee		

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32314

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

NWI Westshore	MOB LP				
Acceptable Limited	Partnership suffixes: Limited Partne	bility Limited Partnership, which must inc rship, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. :: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.I.		-	
If name unavailable		nership or limited liability limited partnership rida; must contain acceptable suffix.	proposes to r	egister	o transact
, Delaware		3 03/07/2022			
State or Country of Formation		Date of Forma	tion	_	
4. Federal Employe	er Identification Number <u>88-1210</u>	758			
	red Agent for Service of Process an				
Corporation Service	ce Company				
1201 Hays Street					
Tallahassee, FL 3	2301				
	ative to the proper and complete perf	nd agree to act in this capacity. I further agreemented from the duties, and I am familiar with the following the of Registered Agent			
	Signa	fure of Registered Agent			
7. Principal Office:		8. Mailing Address:	Mailing Address:		
1409 Scott Avenu	e	1409 Scott Avenue	<u> </u>	2022 HAR	emātie
Winnetka, IL 60093		Winnetka, IL 60093		- သ	\$1.4.14.20 \$1.4.14.20
					1 7 T
9. If limited partne	ership is a limited liability limited p	artnership, check box. 🗆		:01 KIV	
10. Name, principa	al office address, and mailing addre	ess of each general partner:	:	ယ	
Name of Genera	I Partner: NWI Westshore MOB G	P LLC Name of General Partner:			
Street Address:	1409 Scott Avenue	Street Address:			
	Winnetka, IL 60093				
Mailing Address:	1409 Scott Avenue	Mailing Address:			
	Winnetka, IL 60093				•
Name of Genera	ll Partner:	Name of General Partner:			
Street Address:		Street Address:			
Mailing Address	31	Mailing Address:			

Page 1 of 2

Name of Gener	al Partner:	Name of General P	artner:
Street Address:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Street Address:	
Mailing Addres	es:		
Effective date can Note: If the date in document's effective 12. Attached is a cellorida Department	reted in this block does not meet to deed at the detection of the Department of State of existence duly authentition of State, by the Secretary of State	ays after the date this document is fi the applicable statutory filing require 's records.	ements, this date will not be listed as the o the delivery of this application to the the entity's records in the jurisdiction under
	day of March	Signature of a general partner	Darryl Smith, Manager of NWI US MOB REIT LLC, the member manager of NWI US MOB Holdco LLC, as general partner of NW US MOB Holdings LP, the member manager of NWI Westshore MOB GP LLC, as general partner of NWI Westshore MOB LP
		facts stated herein are true and the i onstitutes a third degree felony as p	ndividual is aware that false information rovided for in s.817.155, F.S.
C	iling Fees: ertified Copy (optional): ertificate of Status (optional):	\$1.000.00 (\$965 Filing Fe \$52.50 \$8.75	e and \$35 Registered Agent Fee)



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "NWI WESTSHORE MOB LP" IS DULY FORMED

UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND

HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS

OF THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2022.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "NWI WESTSHORE MOB LP" WAS FORMED ON THE SEVENTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2022.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

Authentication: 203056727

Date: 03-31-22